Samardak lhor Stepanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Date of birth July 15, 1981

Last position AsopiBcbka POA, Head of the District State Administration
Date of dismissal Aug. 12, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3700
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3700
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/a1b42aef-7186-4172-b9e0-a55086225d60

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Samardak Tetiana Viktorivna wife —

Samardak Yaroslav lhorovych son —


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37528
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37528
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37528
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37528
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37529
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37529
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37529
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37529

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Forbis Ukraine LLC

Forbis Ukraine LLC

Macro-Invest LLC

Macro-Invest LLC

Private Institution Scientific and Research

Institution of Juridical Expertise and Law

Private Institution Scientific and Research

Institution of Juridical Expertise and Law

N

ownership

Beneficial owner

Beneficial owner

ownership

ownership

Beneficial owner

39052255

39052255

34712011

34712011

38558119

38558119


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15561
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15561
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15359
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15359
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15321
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15321
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15321
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/15321

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

[

flBopiBCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
rosl0Ba PanioOHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

fABopiBCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
rofloBa PanioOHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii

fABopiBCbKa palOHHa
Jep>XaBHa aaMiHicTpauis,
roJsioBa panvioHHOI Aep>XKaBHOI
aaMiHicTpauii

fiBOpiBCbKa panoHHa
hep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
rosioBa panoHHOI Aep)XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii (candidate)

12 370,24

86 596,13

75 818,35

75 641,99

1 008,67

2 906,39

1687,98

1 687,98


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b86f72c2-3ab1-4f24-9600-536151cb5914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c202911-b7f0-4413-b565-139a482f4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5067952c-76ce-4c25-808d-8a0f3ab70c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c032a74-f596-4c67-bd75-126a6912f848

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

2 000
000,00

2 000
000,00

2 000
000,00

10
140,00

32
000,00

36
000,00

36
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b86f72c2-3ab1-4f24-9600-536151cb5914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b86f72c2-3ab1-4f24-9600-536151cb5914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b86f72c2-3ab1-4f24-9600-536151cb5914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c202911-b7f0-4413-b565-139a482f4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c202911-b7f0-4413-b565-139a482f4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c202911-b7f0-4413-b565-139a482f4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5067952c-76ce-4c25-808d-8a0f3ab70c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5067952c-76ce-4c25-808d-8a0f3ab70c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5067952c-76ce-4c25-808d-8a0f3ab70c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c032a74-f596-4c67-bd75-126a6912f848
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c032a74-f596-4c67-bd75-126a6912f848
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c032a74-f596-4c67-bd75-126a6912f848

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2017 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b86f72c2-3ab1-4f24-9600-536151cb5914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c202911-b7f0-4413-b565-139a482f4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5067952c-76ce-4c25-808d-8a0f3ab70c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c032a74-f596-4c67-bd75-126a6912f848
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b86f72c2-3ab1-4f24-9600-536151cb5914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c202911-b7f0-4413-b565-139a482f4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5067952c-76ce-4c25-808d-8a0f3ab70c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c032a74-f596-4c67-bd75-126a6912f848

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2017

615.0 sq.

615.0 sq.

615.0 sqg.

615.0 sqg.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

180.4 sq.

180.4 sq.

180.4 sq.

180.4 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

174.4sq. m
(2)

174.4sg. m
(2)

189.4sg. m
(2)

94.2 sgq. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b86f72c2-3ab1-4f24-9600-536151cb5914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c202911-b7f0-4413-b565-139a482f4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5067952c-76ce-4c25-808d-8a0f3ab70c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c032a74-f596-4c67-bd75-126a6912f848

VEHICLES:

2019 *
2018 *
2017 .
2017 .
il
CAREER:

Sept. 14, 2018 — till Aug. 12, 2019

April 28, 2015 — till Oct. 8, 2018

Land Rover RANGE ROVER
SPORT 2008

Land Rover RANGE ROVER
SPORT 2008
SKODA SUPERB 2018

Land Rover RANGE ROVER
SPORT 2008

Land Rover RANGE ROVER
SPORT 2008

fiBopiBcbka PA, Head of the
District State Administration

State Enterprise Lviv Research
and Design Institute
LvivbudmNDIproekt, Acting
Director


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b86f72c2-3ab1-4f24-9600-536151cb5914
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3c202911-b7f0-4413-b565-139a482f4543
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5067952c-76ce-4c25-808d-8a0f3ab70c62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1c032a74-f596-4c67-bd75-126a6912f848
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3700
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2980
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2980
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2980

-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/14850#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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